
 

Ramsbergs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 
Sedan 1936 Precision C-vapen 2018 

 
Serietävling 1, 16/5-2018 
 
Pl Namn Klass Resultat 
1 Mikael Karlén         C3 44 45 49 48 44 47 49   326 
2 Ulf Andersson         CY 46 49 44 46 45 47 43   320 
3 Mats Fhingal          CY 44 48 44 44 44 44 47   315 
4 Alf Söderström        CY 46 42 42 46 41 43 43   303 
5 Jokke Hiltunen        CY 42 45 43 42 41 38 46   297 
6 Jan Lissmats          C1 42 42 42 43 36 48 35   288 
7 Jan Lekholm           C1 42 43 40 45 43 41 34   288 
8 Henrik Cygler         CÄ 41 43 42 42 36 44 38   286 
9 Jonny Karlsson        C1 40 41 42 41 44 40 36   284 
10 Claes Davidsson       C1 40 39 40 37 42 44 41   283 
11 Jörgen Karlsson       C2 39 34 35 45 37 36 44   270 
12 Klas Holmquist        CÄ 46 40 38 40 34 38 30   266 
13 Ola Nygren            C1 33 27 37 39 45 44 40   265 
14 Roland Persson        C1 34 38 33 42 41 33 42   263 
15 Linda Karlsson        D1 39 40 26 35 39 39 29   247 
16 Jan Larsson           CÄ 28 42 34 36 42 24 31   237 
 
Serietävling 1, 2/6-2018 
 
Pl Namn Klass Resultat 
1 Mattias Nordström     C2 43 47 49 49 46 49 46   329 
2 Ulf Andersson         CY 46 49 43 45 47 48 46   324 
3 Jokke Hiltunen        CY 44 45 47 45 46 44 47   318 
4 Jonas Sundén          C2 47 41 48 45 45 45 44   315 
5 Örjan Gustavsson      C3 45 46 42 43 43 47 43   309 
6 Svante Helmersson     C1 43 41 43 44 46 48 41   306 
7 Daniel Albertsson     C1 44 43 46 42 36 39 41   291 
8 Alf Söderström        C2 36 38 42 42 43 43 45   289 
9 Mats Fhingal          CY 39 47 45 43 37 36 39   286 
10 Thomas From Nygren    CY 39 48 39 41 37 36 44   284 
11 Ola Nygren            C1 44 38 38 38 38 40 42   278 
12 Jörgen Karlsson       C2 38 43 34 37 42 42 41   277 
13 Jonny Karlsson        C1 42 39 36 39 40 38 42   276 
14 Klas Holmquist        CÄ 39 40 36 40 40 39 32   266 
15 Henrik Cygler         CÄ 29 35 35 42 36 42 39   258 
16 Linda Karlsson        D1 28 24 42 33 39 29 38   233 
17 Maria Lund-Hansen     D2 34 38 36 39 0 0 0   147 
  



 

Ramsbergs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 
Sedan 1936 Precision C-vapen 2018 

 
Serietävling omg. 3, 11/8-2018 
Pl Namn Klass Resultat 
1 Ulf Andersson         C3 45 48 50 49 48 45 47 332 
2 Mattias Nordström     C1 48 49 46 49 45 44 44 328 
3 Mikael Karlén         C3 47 49 44 46 49 47 45 327 
4 Frank Gunnarsson CY 45 44 43 41 45 46 46 310 
5 Mats Fhingal CY 44 43 41 43 44 44 45 304 
6 Jonny Karlsson C1 41 40 42 43 43 42 45 296 
7 Alf Söderström        CY 39 44 44 40 44 39 45 295 
8 Klas Holmquist        CÄ 43 37 40 36 41 42 42 281 
9 Henrik Cygler         CÄ 43 45 41 33 38 37 35 272 
10 Lena Wennerberg D1 43 39 43 36 33 39 38 271 
11 Linda Karlsson D1 38 31 26 23 40 41 37 236 
 
 
Klubbmästerskap 
Pl Namn Klass Grund Res Final Tot KM 
1 Ulf Andersson         C3 45 48 50 49 48 45 47 332 44 50 45 139 471 Guld 
2 Mikael Karlén         C3 47 49 44 46 49 47 45 327 49 44 45 138 465 Silver 
3 Mattias Nordström   C1 48 49 46 49 45 44 44 328 43 47 46 136 464 Brons 
4 Frank Gunnarsson CY 45 44 43 41 45 46 46 310 45 47 42 134 444 
5 Mats Fhingal CY 44 43 41 43 44 44 45 304 45 44 42 131 435 
6 Alf Söderström        CY 39 44 44 40 44 39 45 295 44 40 46 130 425 
7 Jonny Karlsson C1 41 40 42 43 43 42 45 296 44 41 42 127 423 
8 Henrik Cygler         CÄ 43 45 41 33 38 37 35 272 37 37 43 117 389 
9 Klas Holmquist        CÄ 43 37 40 36 41 42 42 281 38 33 36 107 388 
10 Lena Wennerberg D1 43 39 43 36 33 39 38 271 35 30 35 100 371 Guld 
11 Linda Karlsson D1 38 31 26 23 40 41 37 236 39 40 36 115 351 Silver 
 


